
(HOT OR ICED) 
Americano
Espresso
Double Espresso
Espresso Macchiato
Double Espresso Macchiato
Latté
Cappuccino
Mocha
Cocoa
Decaffeinated coffee available on request

Famous Iced Thai Tea
Thai tea, condensed milk and fresh milk

ชาไทย

80

Milky Rose Iced Tea
Rose flower iced tea with milk

ชานมกุหลาบ

100

Rose Iced Tea
Homemade rose flower iced tea

ชากุหลาบ

90

Iced Orange Americano
Fresh orange juice and freshly brewed coffee

อเมริกาโนน้ำสมเย็น

Iced Coconut Americano
Fresh coconut juice 

and freshly brewed coffee

อเมริกาโนน้ำมะพราวเย็น

180

Iced Honey Lime Americano
Fresh lime juice, honey and 

freshly brewed coffee

อเมริกาโนน้ำผึ้งมะนาวเย็น

120

Iced Ginger Ale Americano
Freshly brewed coffee with Ginger Ale

จิงเจอรเอลอเมริกาโนเย็น

120

Iced Tonic Water Americano
Freshly brewed coffee 

with tonic water

โทนิคอเมริกาโนเย็น 

Iced Caramel Macchiato
Freshly brewed coffee, milk and caramel

คาราเมลมัคคิอาโตเย็น

140

Iced Chocolate Mocha
Freshly brewed coffee,

milk and chocolate

มอคคาช็อกโกแลตเย็น

180

Iced Matcha Macchiato
Milk and matcha

มัทฉะมัคคิอาโตเย็น

180

Iced Vanilla Macchiato
Freshly brewed coffee, milk and vanilla

วานิลามัคคิอาโตเย็น

Bananawaffava Milkshake
Vanilla ice cream, vanilla syrup, 

whipped cream, waffle, fresh banana

กลวยนมสดปน

200

Whipped Strawberry Milk
Homemade blend of strawberries 

and milk topped with whipped cream

วิปปงนมสตรอวเบอรรี่ 

160

Mango & Passion Smoothie
Fresh mango and passionfruit blend

มะมวงและเสาวรสปน

150

Coconut & Coffee Smoothie
Coconut water and flesh blend

with freshly brewed coffee

น้ำมะพราวปนกาแฟ

200

Walk to Mars Milkshake
Chocolate ice cream, hazelnut, 

whipped cream, Mars,
chocolate and caramel

ช็อกโกแลตมาร

200

Strawberry Madness Milkshake
Strawberry ice cream, strawberry

syrup, whipped cream, marshmallow

สตรอวเบอรรีนมสดปน

180

120

140

150

Happy Hour
Here’s to

FROM TREE TO CUP กาแฟ รอนหรือเย็น

English Breakfast, Earl Grey, Sencha Green,
Pure Peppermint, Jasmine Green, Darjeeling, Chamomile

DILMAH TEA SELECTION ชา รอนหรือเย็น

(HOT OR ICED) 
90

JUICE น้ำผลไม

SOFT DRINKS น้ำอัดลม 

WATER  น้ำแร

Fresh Coconut Juice น้ำมะพราว
Fresh Orange Juice น้ำสม
Apple Juice น้ำแอปเปล
Passionfruit Juice น้ำเสาวรส
Tomato น้ำมะเขือเทศ

90
70
90
75
95

120
120
130
120

Coca Cola, Coke Zero, Sprite, Ginger Ale, Fanta Orange, 90 
Schweppes Soda Water, Schweppes Tonic Water
Red Bull

Namthip Still Water 500 ml 
Acqua Panna, Mineral Water 500 ml
Acqua Panna, Mineral Water 750 ml
San Pellegrino, Sparkling Mineral Water 500 ml
San Pellegrino, Sparkling Mineral Water 750 ml 

150
180
100
100
100

200

80
160
250
190
300

SIGNATURE TEA, COFFEE AND MILK ซิกเนเจอร ชา กาแฟ และเครื ่องดื ่มนม

All prices are in Thai Baht, Subject to 10% service charge and 7% government tax.

And all the others through the day!

CU BEVERAGE MENU



Jim Beam
Jack Daniel’s 
Wild Turkey
Gentleman Jack  
Marker’s Mark  

Vintages may vary. 
All prices are in Thai Baht and subject to 10% service charge and 7% VAT

Chang | Singha
Heineken
Asahi Dry
Corona
Hoegaarden Rosé

COCKTAIL SELECTION ค็อกเทลตางๆ

Caipiroska
Vodka, lime, sugar

Daiquiri
Rum, triple sec, lime

Pina Colada
Rum, malibu, pineapple, coconut milk, lime

Long Island Iced Tea
Gin, vodka, tequila, rum, triple sec, coca cola

Whisky Sour
Bourbon, triple sec, lime, angostura, egg white

Cosmopolitan
Vodka, triple sec, cranberry, lime, grenadine

Classic Martini
Gin, dry vermouth, lemon zest

Mojito
Rum, lime, mint, sugar, soda water

Margarita
Tequila, triple sec, lime, sugar

Espresso Martini
Vodka, khalua, espresso, sugar

Negroni
Gin, red vermouth, campari

Mai Tai
White & dark rum, orange curaçao, lime, orgeat 

Bloody Mary
Vodka, tomato, worcestershire sauce, lime, tabasco, salt and pepper

APERITIF เครื ่องดื ่มกอนอาหาร   GLASS

Pernod
Ricard
Campari
Martini Rosso
Martini Bianco
Martini Extra Dry

BEER SELECTION เบียรตางๆ 

290

210
220
260
210
210
210

170
190
220
280
350

VODKA วอดกา     GLASS

200
220
390
390
450

Smirnoff
Absolut
Ciroc
Belvedere
Greygoose

RUM รัม     GLASS

Bacardi White
Bacardi Black
Captain Morgan
Havana 3 Años
Malibu
Mount Gay Black Barrel 

200
210

200
210
220
380

Gordon
Beefeater
Bombay Sapphire
Tanqueray
Suntory Roku Japanese Craft Gin
Hendrick’s
The Botanist Day

TEQUILA เตกีลา   GLASS 

GIN จิน    GLASS 

SINGLE MALT ซิงเกิลมอลต   GLASS 

Sierra Tequila Silver 
Sierra Tequila Gold
Patron Anejo

200
220
650

210
220
290
290
380
450
490

Glenfiddich 12 Y.O
Glenfiddich 15 Y.O
Singleton Malt Master
Dufftown Singleton 12 Y.O
Dufftown Singleton 15 Y.O
The Glenlivet 15 Y.O
Balvenie Double Wood 12 Y.O

Ballentine’s Finest    
J&B Rare
Famous grouse 
Jameson
Canadian Club 
Tullamore Dew 
Ballentine’s 17 Y.O   
Chivas Regal 12 Y.O  
Johnnie Walker Red Label
Johnnie Walker Black Label 
Johnnie Walker Double Black Label
Johnnie Walker Gold Label 

490
760
400
460
560
740
750

WHISKY & WHISKEY วิสกี ้    GLASS

BOURBON เบอรเบิ ้น     GLASS

ENDERS  เครื ่องดื ่ม หลังมื ้ออาหาร  GLASS

200
200
220
260
250
300
660
300
200
300
450
480

200
280
300
320
320

Regency Brandy V.S.O.P
St. Remy Brandy V.S.O.P
Remy Martin VSOP Cognac 
Calvados
Bailey’s
Grappa
Sambuca
Kahlua
Cointreau
Grand Marnier
Midori
Jägermeister

300
210
550
280
240
200
200
250
280
400
250
250



Vintages may vary. 
All prices are in Thai Baht and subject to 10% service charge and 7% VAT

SPARKLING WINE
NV Rothbury Estate Premium 
Sparkling Wine, Australia

RED WINES
2023 Chilano Cabernet Sauvignon, Chile       285
2023 Les Producteurs Réunis Cuvée Dissenay      350 
Pinot Noir,France
2022 Cranswick Lakefield Shiraz, Australia       300

ROSÉ WINE
2023 Echeverria Cabernet Franc Rosé, Chile      285

WHITE WINES
2023 Chilano Sauvignon Blanc, Chile        285
2023 Cranswick Lakefield Chardonnay,        300 
Australia  

แชมเปญและสปารกลิงไวน
NV Brushtail Estate Grey Label, Australia           1,699
NV Conte Fosco Cuvée Brut, Italy      1,899
2022 Val D'Oca Prosecco 'Blu' Millesimato    1,999 
Extra Dry, Italy
NV Champagne Paul Dangin & Fils     3,999  
Cuvée Carte Or Brut, France
NV Champagne Besserat Brut Grande 
Tradition, France             
NV Berlucchi '61 Franciacorta Extra Brut 
DOCG, Italy          

WINE BY GLASS ไวน (เสิรฟเปนแกว)

CHAMPAGNE & SPARKLING WINES

WINE LIST

285

BOTTLE

2023 Chilano Cabernet Sauvignon, Chile    1,699
2023 Cranswick Lakefield Shiraz, Australia    1,799
2022 Cantina Tollo Gufo Merlot, Italy      1,999
2022 Patriarche Endless Summer Pinot Noir,     1,999 
France          
2017 Beringer Merlot, United States      2,499
2020 The Hedonist Cabernet Sauvignon,   2,599 
Australia    
2020 Rocca Delle Macie Chianti Classico   2,599  
DOCG, Italy              

RED WINES ไวนแดง                BOTTLE

ROSÉ WINE ไวนกุหลาบ                BOTTLE

WHITE WINES ไวนขาว                 BOTTLE

SPARKLING DESSERT WINE               BOTTLE

4,800

4,000

2023 Domaine Saint-André         1,999 
Folie d'Inès Rosé, France  
2022 Petal & Stem Sauvignon Rosé,      1,999 
New Zealand

2023 Great Five Collection African, 
Sauvignon Blanc, South Africa     
2022 Great Five Collection African, 
Chenin Blanc, South Africa          
2023 Cranswick Lakefield Chardonnay, 
Australia
2020 Paul Jaboulet Viognier, France     1,999
2018 La Guardiense 'Janare' Greco Sannio,    2,100 
Campania, Italy            
2021 Sensi Collezione Pinot Grigio Delle     2,100 
Venezie, Italy          
2021 Vigneti Le Monde Pinot Grigio, Italy     2,399

 1,699

 1,699

1,799

สปารคกลิ ้งไวนหวาน
2023 Bosio Moscato d'Asti DOCG, Italy    1,799 


